
NORTON PRODUCT LIST 2020
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A213 B/C AO Beige UF/UF P36 to P80 with C-wt Sheets Stock FW

A233F B/C AO Beige UF/UF
No fil treatment with FSC 

paper.
Sheets Stock  FW

A275 B/C AO Brown UF/UF
No Fil, P80 to P120 in

C-Weight. Finer in B-Weight
1380 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S Stock FW/Rotolo

A975 B/C SG/AO Blue UF/UF
No Fil, P80 to P120 in

C-Weight. Finer in B-Weight
1380 S S S S S S S Rotolo

A295 B/C AO Salmon UF/UF
No Fil, P80 to P120 in

C-Weight. Finer in B-Weight
1380 A295 S Rotolo

A296 B AO Yellow UF/UF No Fil 1380 Stock Rotolo
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T100 B AO Red PF/PF 1400 FW

T489 B SiC Black PF/PF P60 to P150 in C-wt 1400 Stock FW

T417 C SiC Black PF/PF P60 to P150 in C-wt 1150 Stock

T401 C SiC Black V/PF 1150 Stock

L41PC C SiC Black Slurry C-wt 482 Stock FW

† To help better describe the abrasive fixing system we have changed the name from ‘NorGrip’ to ‘Self-Grip’.

A975

A296

Shape Availability

T489

T417

T401

L41PC

Comments Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code

T100

A,B,C Weight Paper Products

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond

Waterproof Paper Products

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond

A233F

A275

Comments Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code

A213

Shape Availability
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G156F E* AO Green UF/UF FSC paper 1380

A277 E* AO Salmon UF/UF No Fil 1380 BWD FW

G131F E* AO Yellow UF/G FSC paper 1380 FW

H216F E* AO Brown UF/G 1380

H231 F+ AO Maroon PF/PF Antistatic, open coat 1430 Self-Grip in FW

H425 E,F SiC Black
UF, PF, 

240+f
Open coat 1430 BWD

H835F Blue Fire F NZ/AO Blue PF/PF FSC Paper, Open Coat 1420

H935 F+ SG Red PF/PF 1420

E* = 185gr F+ = 270gr
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Q255 Foam AO
Coloured

by grit
PF Velcro backing 1500 Q255

Q175

Pure Ice
3 mil film AO White White UV Nofil

Stock

only

Q175

Pure 

Q275 3 mil film AO White Yellow UV Nofil 1380 Q275

Q132 3 mil film AO
Coloured

by grit
UV 749 Q132

Q135 3 mil film AO White
Coloured

by grit
UV

Ophthalmic

markets
698 Q135

Q351R 5 mil film AO White
Coloured

by grit

New high

performanc
Rough Backcoat 749 Q351R

Q351S 5 mil film AO White
Coloured

by grit

New high

performanc

Smooth

Backcoat
749 Q351S

L61F3 3 mil film Diamond
Coloured

by grit
Lapping film 330 L61F3

Rolls 101

& 203mm

L67F3 3 mil film Diamond
Coloured

by grit
Lapping film 330 L67F3

Rolls 101

& 203mm
E* = 185gr F+ = 270gr

† To help better describe the abrasive fixing system we have changed the name from ‘NorGrip’ to ‘Self-Grip’.
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F100 0,6/0,8 AO Maroon PF/PF P16 to P50 in 0,8 1400

F827 0.8 NZ/AO Blue PF/PF 1400

F996 Quantum 0.8 SG Red PF/PF Supersize 1400

Q421 Grid SiC Black PF/PF Screenback 1130 Stock FW

Shape Availability

Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code

F100

F827

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond Comments Shape Availability

F996  Quantum

Q421

Comments Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Produ

ct

Code

Fibre and Screenback Products

H231

H425

H835 Blue Fire

H935

Film Products

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond

G156F

A277

G131F

H216F

Comments Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code

E and F Weight Paper Products

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond Shape Availability
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K20N J light AO Maroon Glue/UF 1380

K625 J light Emery Black G/G 'Emery cloth' Stock sheets Very Fine Fine Medium Coarse Very Coarse Stock

R207 PLUS X cotton AO Maroon PF/PF Flap wheel only 1400 Flap wheel only

R222 J cotton AO Maroon PF/PF Handy rolls 1400 P600 Stock

R230 X cotton AO Maroon PF/PF 1500 BWD

R265 X cotton AO Maroon PF/PF Flap Disc 1500 BWD Flap disc

R287 J cotton AO Maroon PF/PF 1400

R309 JJ cotton AO Red/Brown PF/PF 1400

R423 J cotton Aggregate - SiC Black PF/PF Closed coat 1400 FW

R426 J PolyCotton SiC Black PF/PF
Special brass and non

ferrous metals
1400 FW

R427 X cotton SiC Black PF/PF 1430 BWD

R822 X cotton NZ/AO Blue PF/PF 1500 BWD FW

R828 X PolyCotton NZ Blue PF/PF Flap Disc 1500 Flap disc

R82B X cotton AO/NZ Blue PF/PF Belt/Flap disc 1500 DIY Flap disc

R842 X cotton NZ/AO Blue PF/PF Flap Disc 1400 FW Flap disc

R928 X PolyCotton SG/ZR Pink PF/PF Flap Disc - Supersize 1500 Flap disc

R946 J PolyCotton SG/AO Red PF/PF Supersize + Superflexible 1500

RX22 X cotton Delta/AO Green PF/PF 1500 Flap disc
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shapes

R293 X/Y poly AO Maroon PF/PF P24 to P60 with 10% SG 1500

R270 Y poly Aggreg AO Maroon PF/PF
P60 & P80 OPK -

P120 to finer CLK
1400 FW

R279 Y poly Aggreg AO Maroon Closed coat stong bond 1400

R445 X/Y poly SiC Black PF/PF 1400

R473 Y poly Aggreg SiC Maroon PF/PF 1400 FW

R817 Y poly NZ Blue PF/PF Open coat 1500

R872 Y/X Poly New NZ Blue PF/PF Blue Force - Open coat 1500

R874 YY/Y Poly New NZ Blue PF/PF Blue Force 1500

R895 YY/Y Poly Zirconium Blue PF/PF Blue Fire 1500

R929 Y poly New SG/AO Green PF/PF 1500

R984 Y poly SG/AO Maroon PF/PF 1500

R976 Red-X Y poly SG/AO Red PF/PF Supersize 1500 Flap disc

RX66 Y poly Delta/AO Green PF/PF Supersize 1500

R996 Viking YY/Y Poly Premium Ceramic Red PF/PF Supersize 1500 Flap disc

W445 X cotton Cork Cork PF/PF 1400 => 1320 W445

R976 Red-X

RX66

R996 Viking

R270

R279

R445

R473

R817

R872

R895

R293

R842

R928

R946

RX22

R874

R929

R984

Shape Availability

Polyester Cloth Products (except Chipboard)

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond

R423

R426

R427

R822

R828

R82B

Comments Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code

R207 PLUS

R222

R230

R265

R287

R309

Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code

K20N

K625

Shape Availability

Cotton Cloth Products

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond Comments
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R496 YY poly SiC Black PF/PF Antistatic 1440 R496 BSG FW

S88XL YY poly SiC Black PF/PF 1400 S88XL BWD FW

S413 Light combi SiC Black PF/G Open coat 1430 S413 BSG Self-Grip† in FW

S422 Light combi SiC Black PF/G Closed coat 1430 S422 BWD

S496 Heavy combi SiC Black PF/PF Antistatic 1440 S496 BSG FW

H496 400g paper SiC Black PF/PF Antistatic 1440 H496 BSG/BWD FW

† To help better describe the abrasive fixing system we have changed the name from ‘NorGrip’ to ‘Self-Grip’.
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U243 J Coton Rayon A/O Grey UV NORaX fine tri-helical 622 X16 X22 X30 X45 X65 X80

U234 XF cotton A/O Brown / White UV NORaX quad 622 X45 X65 X80 X100

U254 XF cotton A/O Brown / White UV NORaX pyramid 622 X5 X16 X22 X30 X45 X65 X80 X100

U264 XF cotton A/O Brown / White UV NORaX tri-helical 622 X16 X22 X30 X45 X65 X80 X100 X200

U366 Y poly AO Grey UV NORaX tri-helical 622 X5 X16 X22 X30 X45 X65 X100 BWD

U464 XF cotton SIC Green UV NORaX tri-helical 622 X70 X90 X110

U936 Y poly SG Grey UV NORaX quad 622 X5 X9 X16 X30 X45 X65 X100 X200

N
o

 G
ri

t

5μ
-3
00

0

8μ
-2
50

0

10
μ
-2
00

0

12
μ
-1
50

0

16
μ
-1
20

0

10
00

80
0

60
0

50
0

40
0

36
0

32
0

28
0

24
0

22
0

18
0

15
0

12
0

10
0

80 60 50 40 36 30 24 20 16

Belts 

W_<

400m

Belts 

W>

400m

Discs Std

sheet

s

Othe

r

sheet

Rolls Ohter 

shapes

M220 mesh self-grip                   A/O Brown PF/PF No Fil 1000

M920 mesh self-grip                   SG Blue PF/PF No Fil 1000 M920

M220

U464

U936

MESH Products

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Resin Comments Useable

width (mm)

Shape Availability

U234

U254

U264

U366

Comments Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code

Grit Size Product

Code

NORaX Products

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond

U243

Shape Availability

Shape Availability

Products for Chipboard and other combinations

Product

Code

Backing Abrasive Product

Colour

Bond Comments Useable

width (mm)
Grit Size Product

Code



Popular form Universal Grade Mineral

Extra Coarse AO

Coarse AO

Medium AO

Fine AO

Very Fine AO

Coarse XS LS AO

Medium XS LS AO

Fine AO

Very Fine XS LS AO

Super Fine XS SIC

Ultra Fine SIC

Coarse A AO

Medium A AO

Fine A AO

Very Fine A AO

Coarse AO

Medium AO

HEAVY DUTY BELTS / DISC (DURABLE)

S2215

S2315

File Belts

(small e.g. 12 x 457mm)

S2238 S2253

Belts (low Stretch)

S2228 S2223

R
ap

id
P

re
p

 R
F

S2328 S2323

S2428 S2423

R
ap

id
P

re
p

 X
F

S2338 S2353

S2438 S2453

S2538 S2553

S2528 S2523

S4713

S4601

S2208 S2203

S2308 S2303

S2408 S2403

SCM Cap Code Overview: available in belts and discs
Rapid Prep

Rapidprep AO 

MCC

Vortex RapidPrep 

MCC

Belts/ Discs S2108 S2103

R
ap

id
P

re
p

 L
F

(S
C

R
IM

 B
A

C
K

) 

DISCS (STIFF)

S2508 S2503



Cap code F2302 / F2316 F2300 F2401 F2529/ F2560 F2504 F2568

Grade Extra Cut Medium Fine Very Fine Very Fine (long life)
Gen. Purpose 

Clean & Scour

Mineral Aluminium Oxide Aluminium Oxide
Aluminium 

Oxide

Aluminium 

Oxide
Aluminium Oxide Alumina Silicate

Target substrate
STAINLESS STEEL 

AND CERAMICS

Metals

& ceramics

Wood & 

plastics

General 

Purpose
General Purpose Metals & Plastics General Purpose

Zirconia H835F

A/O H231
AB

SiC
S422

S413
H425

Polyester products

Cotton products

*supersize Key: Grit Availability Key: Shape Availability
Standard Norton products Standard Norton products

Generic backprint Specific availability (BSG only, P600 only, stock only,...)

Available also in Self-Grip†

Cancelled - stock will not be replenished No BFL Restricted availability (no BFL)

+ Planned FW Available only in full jumbo width

Soft Touch

BSG

P600

Stock

BWD

S

SiC R445

R427

R426

SiC Aggregates R473 R423

A/O R293 R265

R230

R309

R287

A/O Aggregate R279

R270

Ceramic R996* R976*

RX66*

R984

R929

R473 R946

Zirconia R874 R874

R872

R817

R872

R822

Technical Metalworking Belts

YY weight Y weight X weight J and JJ weight

E weight

Ceramic A975 A975 A975

A/O
A275

A233F

A275

A233F

A296

A277

Furniture Belts No-Fil Paper

Combination (floor sanding) Paper F weight B weight C weight

Silicon Carbide Silicon Carbide Micro Fine None

Stainless Steel
Precious Metals,

Varnished Wood,

Car Body Work

All Substrates

F4300
F4804/F4807/

F4605
F2801/F2829 F0001

Medium (SiC) Ultra Fine Micro Fine White cleaning

Flat stock: available in handpads, rolls and sheets.


